Potato Disease Management - Antigo Early Planting

5/30/2009 through 9/14/2009

Antiao
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 May 30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
May 31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Jun 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Jun 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Jun 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Jun 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Jun 5 73.04 51.37 62.20 0 0.00 0 0 8.01 8.01
Jun 6 55.56 34.77 45.17 64 0.00 17 17 1.73 9.74
Jun 7 49.77 42.59 46.18 0 0.49 0 17 1.03 10.78
Jun 8 50.49 45.52 48.00 0 0.13 0 17 2.07 12.85
Jun 9 59.97 46.18 53.08 10 0.40 0 17 4.80 17.64
Jun 10 67.19 48.09 57.64 0 0.00 0 17 6.65 24.29
Jun 11 73.04 47.30 60.17 0 0.00 0 17 7.01 31.30
Jun 12 75.97 43.97 59.97 0 0.03 0 17 6.37 37.67
Jun 13 77.11 44.80 60.95 0 0.00 0 17 6.49 44.16
Jun 14 78.76 51.08 64.92 0 0.01 0 17 7.93 52.08
Jun 15 82.65 52.93 67.79 0 0.15 0 17 7.88 59.96
Jun 16 78.84 55.49 67.16 0 0.00 0 17 8.66 68.62
Jun 17 80.51 57.24 68.87 0 0.00 0 17 8.69 77.31
Jun 18 78.37 57.34 67.86 0 0.00 0 17 8.93 86.24
Jun 19 81.18 59.43 70.30 10 0.02 1 18 8.76 95.00
Jun 20 90.07 62.29 76.18 0 0.01 0 18 7.00 101.99
Jun 21 90.30 56.93 73.62 0 0.00 0 18 7.06 109.06
Jun 22 89.96 64.87 77.41 0 0.00 0 18 6.78 115.83
Jun 23 97.05 63.37 80.21 0 0.00 0 18 5.07 120.90
Jun 24 87.80 61.83 74.81 0 0.00 0 18 7.44 128.34
Jun 25 84.20 60.80 72.50 0 0.00 0 18 8.19 136.53
Jun 26 77.59 51.80 64.70 0 0.01 0 18 8.12 144.64
Jun 27 75.33 59.36 67.34 0 0.49 0 18 9.33 153.98
Jun 28 76.41 58.23 67.32 0 0.09 0 18 9.16 163.14
Jun 29 66.31 56.70 61.50 0 0.01 0 18 8.59 171.72
Jun 30 60.15 49.98 55.07 0 0.00 0 18 6.06 177.78
Jul 1 67.44 48.45 57.95 0 0.01 0 18 6.78 184.57
Jul 2 72.09 54.30 63.19 0 0.51 0 18 8.57 193.14
Jul 3 84.11 54.18 69.14 0 0.01 0 18 7.79 200.92
Jul 4 84.16 55.38 69.77 0 0.00 0 18 7.90 208.83
Jul 5 86.27 46.67 66.47 0 0.00 0 18 6.27 215.09
Jul 6 81.36 46.42 63.89 0 0.00 0 18 6.76 221.85
Jul 7 82.44 42.86 62.65 0 0.00 0 18 6.12 227.97
Jul 8 81.05 44.74 62.90 10 0.00 0 18 6.39 234.36
Jul 9 80.46 44.15 62.30 0 0.00 0 18 6.36 240.72
Jul 10 85.77 60.15 72.96 0 0.00 0 18 7.77 248.49
Jul 11 80.04 50.79 65.42 0 0.29 0 18 7.80 256.29
Jul 12 83.16 41.66 62.41 0 0.00 0 18 5.95 262.24
Jul 13 85.60 39.98 62.79 10 0.00 0 18 5.56 267.80
Jul 14 74.91 43.68 59.29 0 0.69 0 18 6.29 274.08
Jul 15 79.86 55.90 67.88 0 0.01 0 18 8.62 282.70
Jul 16 76.10 48.70 62.40 0 0.01 0 18 7.47 290.17
Jul 17 68.11 47.32 57.71 10 0.00 0 18 6.54 296.71
Jul 18 65.41 47.19 56.30 10 0.50 0 18 6.12 302.83
Jul 19 81.41 43.55 62.48 0 0.00 0 18 6.25 309.08
Jul 20 84.29 48.63 66.46 10 0.00 0 18 6.93 316.01
Jul 21 77.05 50.02 63.54 15 0.00 2 20 7.76 323.77
Jul 22 83.88 56.26 70.07 14 0.46 1 21 8.04 331.81
Jul 23 83.98 49.71 66.85 13 0.95 1 22 7.17 338.98
Jul 24 81.66 52.27 66.97 16 0.00 3 25 7.91 346.89
Jul 25 72.27 54.59 63.43 19 0.08 4 29 8.63 355.52
Jul 26 81.30 55.20 68.25 11 0.37 0 29 8.36 363.88
Jul 27 79.14 50.43 64.79 19 0.00 4 33 7.78 371.66
Jul 28 76.15 54.66 65.41 11 0.25 0 33 8.67 380.33
Jul 29 78.66 48.88 63.77 18 0.00 3 36 7.47 387.80
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Potato Disease Management - Antigo Early Planting
5/30/2009 through 9/14/2009

Antiao
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity ‘ PDays Accum. PDays

2009 Jul 30 72.90 49.53 61.21 14 0.00 1 37 7.58 395.38
Jul 31 83.16 47.44 65.30 12 0.17 1 38 6.83 402.21
Aug 1 73.53 52.86 63.19 0 0.01 0 38 8.34 410.55
Aug 2 76.62 43.13 59.87 15 0.07 2 40 6.28 416.83
Aug 3 86.02 57.65 71.83 12 0.19 1 41 7.64 424.46
Aug 4 79.14 51.24 65.19 12 0.75 0 41 7.94 432.40
Aug 5 80.51 43.27 61.89 11 0.12 0 41 6.26 438.67
Aug 6 83.93 45.10 64.52 0 0.00 0 41 6.21 444 .88
Aug 7 64.09 51.08 57.59 19 0.00 4 45 7.04 451.92
Aug 8 90.16 59.85 75.00 13 0.06 2 47 7.09 459.01
Aug 9 88.30 65.59 76.95 13 0.14 2 49 7.06 466.07
Aug 10 90.34 57.29 73.81 11 0.00 0 49 7.06 473.13
Aug 11 87.33 49.24 68.29 11 0.02 0 49 6.69 479.82
Aug 12 91.47 49.60 70.54 11 0.00 0 49 6.41 486.23
Aug 13 90.09 52.97 71.53 14 0.00 2 51 6.89 493.12
Aug 14 86.63 63.73 75.18 13 0.00 2 53 7.54 500.66
Aug 15 87.46 60.44 73.95 0 0.42 0 53 7.51 508.18
Aug 16 78.91 63.99 71.45 26 0.00 4 57 9.28 517.46
Aug 17 84.88 54.12 69.50 11 0.08 0 57 7.63 525.09
Aug 18 77.23 50.83 64.03 0 0.00 0 57 7.93 533.02
Aug 19 77.23 44.57 60.90 35 0.00 9 66 6.46 539.48
Aug 20 71.46 57.29 64.37 0 0.23 0 66 9.05 548.54
Aug 21 63.03 49.51 56.27 11 1.12 0 66 6.44 554.98
Aug 22 73.35 46.60 59.97 15 0.06 0 66 6.84 561.81
Aug 23 78.42 41.66 60.04 13 0.00 1 67 6.11 567.93
Aug 24 80.64 46.31 63.47 21 0.00 4 7 6.77 574.70
Aug 25 73.53 53.94 63.73 11 0.00 0 7 8.55 583.25
Aug 26 80.28 44.92 62.60 12 0.10 0 71 6.45 589.69
Aug 27 80.64 48.45 64.54 13 0.01 1 72 7.28 596.97
Aug 28 73.80 51.42 62.61 39 0.00 8 80 8.05 605.02
Aug 29 55.56 45.95 50.76 0 0.80 0 80 3.68 608.69
Aug 30 67.08 37.40 52.24 12 0.19 0 80 4.28 612.97
Aug 31 73.04 32.87 52.96 12 0.00 0 80 4.30 617.26
Sep 1 75.49 37.76 56.63 12 0.00 0 80 5.44 622.70
Sep 2 75.97 39.44 57.71 12 0.00 0 80 5.74 628.44
Sep 3 78.73 40.10 59.41 11 0.00 0 80 5.91 634.35
Sep 4 81.84 43.67 62.75 12 0.00 0 80 6.24 640.59
Sep 5 82.90 44.80 63.85 11 0.00 0 80 6.27 646.86
Sep 6 80.46 45.28 62.87 11 0.00 0 80 6.52 653.38
Sep 7 82.20 45.70 63.95 11 0.00 0 80 6.52 659.90
Sep 8 81.48 46.67 64.08 11 0.00 0 80 6.81 666.71
Sep 9 82.72 45.05 63.89 12 0.00 0 80 6.32 673.02
Sep 10 81.54 50.79 66.16 12 0.00 0 80 7.67 680.69
Sep 11 82.26 50.36 66.31 10 0.00 0 80 7.51 688.20
Sep 12 85.24 48.99 67.12 10 0.00 0 80 6.84 695.04
Sep 13 86.43 48.94 67.69 10 0.00 0 80 6.68 701.72
Sep 14 69.49 50.74 60.12 0 0.00 0 80 7.62 709.34
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